
 

 
 

St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune 

Autonomous - Affiliated to Savitiribai Phule Pune University 
 

3.1 List of Courses offered across all Programs 

Year - 2019-20 

Sr. 

No. 

Program Code Program Name Course Code Course Name 

1 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A11501 Comp. English EM 

2 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A11502 Comp. English MM 

3 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A11503 Hindi G-1 

4 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A11504 Marathi G-) 



 

 
 

5 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A11505 Optional English 

6 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A11507 Economics G-1 

7 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC11502 Politics G-1 

8 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC11503 History G-1 

9 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC11504 Education G-1 

10 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC11505 Psychology G-1 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

11 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC11506 Sociology G-1 

12 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC11510 Physical Education 

13 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A21501 Comp. English EM 

14 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A21502 Comp. English MM 

15 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A21503 Hindi G-1 



 

 
 

16 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A21504 Marathi G-1 

17 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A21505 Optional English 

18 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A21507 Economics G-1 

19 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC21502 Politics G-1 

20 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC21503 History G-1 

21 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC21504 Education G-1 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

22 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC21505 Psychology G-1 

23 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC21506 Sociology G-1 

24 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC21510 Physical Education 

25 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31601 Comp English-EM 

26 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31602 Comp English-MM 



 

 
 

27 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31603 Hindi-G-2 

28 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31604 Marathi-G-2 

29 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31605 Education G -2 

30 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31606 Politics G-2 

31 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31607 History G-2 

32 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31608 Economics-G -2 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

33 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31609 Economics Special-1 

34 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31610 Economics Special-2 

35 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31611 Sociology G-2 

36 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31612 Sociology Special-1 

37 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31613 Sociology Special-2 



 

 
 

38 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31614 English Special-1 

39 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31615 English Special-2 

40 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31616 Psychology G-2 

41 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31617 Psychology Special -1 

42 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A31618 Psychology Special -2 

43 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC31602 Optional English 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

44 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41601 Comp English-EM 

45 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41602 Comp English-MM 

46 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41603 Hindi G-2 

47 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41604 Marathi G-2 

48 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41605 Education G -2 



 

 
 

49 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41606 Politics G-2 

50 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41607 History G-2 

51 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41608 Economics-G -2 

52 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41609 Economics Special-1 

53 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41610 Economics Special-2 

54 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41611 Sociology G-2 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

55 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41612 Sociology Special-1 

56 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41613 Sociology Special-2 

57 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41614 English Special-1 

58 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41615 English Special-2 

59 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41616 Psychology G-2 



 

 
 

60 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41617 Psychology Special -1 

61 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A41618 Psychology Special -2 

62 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC41602 Optional English 

63 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

AC41101 Environmental Awareness 

64 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

VBE Value Based Education 

65 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51701 Comp English EM 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

66 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51702 Comp English MM 

67 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51703 Hindi G-3 

68 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51704 Marathi G-3 

69 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51705 Politics G-3 

70 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51706 History G-3 



 

 
 

71 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51707 Education G -3 

72 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51708 Economics G -3 

73 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51709 Economics Special-3 

74 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51710 Economics Special-4 

75 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51711 Sociology G-3 

76 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51712 Sociology Special-3 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

77 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51713 Sociology Special-4 

78 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51714 Optional English 

79 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51715 English Special-3 

80 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51716 English Special-4 

81 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51717 Psychology G-3 



 

 
 

82 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51718 Psychology Special-3 

83 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A51719 Psychology Special-4 

84 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61701 Comp English EM 

85 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61702 Comp English MM 

86 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61703 Hindi G-3 

87 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61704 Marathi G-3 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

88 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61705 Politics G-3 

89 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61706 History G-3 

90 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61707 Education G -3 

91 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61708 Economics-G -3 

92 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61709 Economics Special-3 



 

 
 

93 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61710 Economics Special-4 

94 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61711 Sociology G-3 

95 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61712 Sociology Special-3 

96 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61713 Sociology Special-4 

97 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61714 Optional English 

98 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61715 English Special-3 



 

 
 

MBAR01/GN, 

99 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61716 English Special-4 

100 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61717 Psychology G-3 

101 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61718 Psychology Special-3 

102 MBAR01/Soc, 

MBAR01/Eco, 

MBAR01/Eng, 

MBAR01/Psy, 

MBAR01/GN, 

B.A. Sociology, B.A. Economics, 

B.A. English, B.A. Psychology, BA 

General 

A61719 Psychology Special-4 



 

 
 

103 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11501 Comp. English 

104 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11502 Accountancy 

105 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11503 Managerial Economics 

106 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11504 Business Economics 



 

 
 

107 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11505 Marketing and Salesmanship 

108 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11506 Consumer Protection and 

Business Ethics 

109 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11507 Hindi 

110 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11508 Marathi 



 

 
 

111 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11509 Optional Eng 

112 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C11510 Advanced IT 

113 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

AC11501 Business Mathematics and 

Statistics 

114 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

AC11507 Banking and Finance 



 

 
 

115 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

AC11508 Business Administration 

116 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

AC11509 Business Entrepreneurship 

117 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21501 Comp. English 

118 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21502 Accountancy 



 

 
 

119 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21503 Managerial Economics 

120 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21504 Business Economics 

121 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21505 Marketing and Salesmanship 

122 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21506 Consumer Protection and 

Business Ethics 



 

 
 

123 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21507 Hindi 

124 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21508 Marathi 

125 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21509 Optional Eng 

126 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C21510 Advanced IT 



 

 
 

127 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

AC21501 Business Mathematics and 

Statistics 

128 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

AC21507 Banking and Finance 

129 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

AC21508 Business Administration 

130 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

AC21509 Business Entrepreneurship 



 

 
 

131 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31601 Business Management 

132 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31602 Accountancy 

133 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31603 Business Economics - Macro 

134 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31604 Macro Economic Theory and 

Policy 



 

 
 

135 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31605 Corporate Law 

136 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31606 Business Communication 

137 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31607 Banking and Finance – I 

138 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31608 Business Administration – I 



 

 
 

139 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31609 Business Entrepreneurship – I 

140 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31610 Marketing – I 

141 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C31611 Cost and Works Accountancy 

- I 

142 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41601 Business Management 



 

 
 

143 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41602 Accountancy 

144 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41603 Business Economics-Macro 

145 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41604 Macro Economic Theory and 

Policy 

146 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41605 Corporate Law 



 

 
 

147 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41606 Business Communication 

148 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41607 Banking and Finance – I 

149 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41608 Business Administration – I 

150 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41609 Business Entrepreneurship – I 



 

 
 

151 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41610 Marketing – I 

152 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C41611 Cost and Works Accountancy 

- I 

153 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51701 Mercantile Law 

154 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51702 Accountancy 



 

 
 

155 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51703 Auditing & Taxation 

156 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51704 Indian & Global Economic 

Development 

157 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51705 International Economics 

158 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51706 Banking and Finance - II 



 

 
 

159 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51707 Banking and Finance – III 

160 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51708 Business Administration - II 

161 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51709 Business Administration - III 

162 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51710 Business Entrepreneurship – 

II 



 

 
 

163 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51711 Business Entrepreneurship - 

III 

164 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51712 Marketing – II 

165 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51713 Marketing - III 

166 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51714 Cost and Works Accountancy 

- II 



 

 
 

167 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C51715 Cost and Works Accountancy 

- III 

168 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61701 Mercantile Law 

169 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61702 Accountancy 

170 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61703 Auditing & Taxation 



 

 
 

171 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61704 Indian & Global Economic 

Development 

172 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61705 International Economics 

173 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61706 Banking and Finance - II 

174 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61707 Banking and Finance – III 



 

 
 

175 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61708 Business Administration - II 

176 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61709 Business Administration - III 

177 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61710 Business Entrepreneurship – 

II 

178 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61711 Business Entrepreneurship - 

III 



 

 
 

179 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61712 Marketing – II 

180 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61713 Marketing - III 

181 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61714 Cost and Works Accountancy 

- II 

182 MBCO02 B.Com [Marketing, Business 

Administration, Banking and Finance, 

Cost and Works Accountancy, 

Business Entrepreneurship] 

C61715 Cost and Works Accountancy 

- III 

183 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB11501 Business Organization and 

Systems 

184 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB11502 Business Communication 

Skills 



 

 
 

185 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB11503 Business Accounting 

186 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB11504 Business Economics-Micro 

187 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB11505 Business Mathematics 

188 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB11506 Business Demography & 

Environmental Studies  

189 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB21501 Principles of Management 

190 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB21502 Principles of Marketing 

191 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB21503 Principles of Finance 

192 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB21504 Basics of Cost Accounting 

193 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB21505 Business Statistics 

194 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB21506 Business Informatics 

195 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB31601 Personality Development 

196 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB31602 Business Ethics 

197 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB31603 Human Resource 

Management 

198 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB31604 Management Accounting 

199 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB31605 Business Economics( Macro) 

200 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB31606 IT in Management 

201 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB41601 Production & Operations 

Management 

202 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB41602 Industrial Relations & Labour 

Law 

203 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB41603 Business Taxation 

204 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB41604 International Business 



 

 
 

205 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB41605 Management Information 

System 

206 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB41606 Business Exposure 

207 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51701 Supply Chain & Logistics 

Management 

208 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51702 Entrepreneurship 

Development 

209 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51703 Business  Law 

210 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51704 Research Methodology (Tools 

&Analysis) 

211 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51705A Analysis Of  Financial 

Statements 

212 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51705B Sales Management  

213 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51705C Human Resource Practices 

214 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51706A Long Term Finance 

215 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51706B Retail Management 

216 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB51706C Human Resource Integration 

Management 

217 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61701 Business Planning &Project 

Management 

218 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61702 Event Management  

219 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61703 Organizational Behavior 

220 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61704 E Commerce 

221 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61705A Financial Services 



 

 
 

222 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61705B Advertising &Sales 

Promotion  

223 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61705C Labour Laws 

224 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61706A Projects /Cases in Finance 

225 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61706B Projects/Cases in Marketing  

226 MBBA04 BBA [Marketing, Finance, HR] BB61706C Project /Cases in HRM 

227 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC11501 Modern Operating 

Environment & Operating 

System 

228 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC11502 Financial Accounting 

229 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC11503 Principles of Programming & 

Algorithms & Introduction to 

C language 

230 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC11504 Business Communication 

231 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC11505 Principles of Management 

232 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BCP11506 Laboratory Course -I 

233 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC21501 Procedure Oriented 

Programming using C 

234 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC21502 File Organization & Database 

Management System 

235 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC21503 Organizational Behavior 

236 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC21504 Computer Application in 

Statistics 

237 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC21505 E-commerce Concepts 

238 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BCP21506 Laboratory Course-II 



 

 
 

239 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC31601 Relational Database 

Management System 

240 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC31602 Data Structure Using C 

241 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC31603 Introduction to Operating 

Systems 

242 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC31604 Mathematics & Statistics 

243 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC31605 Software Engineering 

244 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BCP31606 Laboratory Course – III 

(Based on paper No. 

BC31601 & BC31602) 

245 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC41601 Object Oriented Programming 

Using C++ 

246 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC41602 Programming In Visual Basic 

247 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC41603 Computer Networking  

248 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC41604 Enterprise Resource Planning 

and Management 

249 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC41605 Human Resource 

Management 

250 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BCP41606 Laboratory Course –IV 

(Based on Paper No. 

BC41601 & BC41602) 

251 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC51701 Java Programming 

252 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC51702 Web Technologies 

253 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC51703 Dot Net Programming 

254 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC51704 Object Oriented Software 

Engineering 



 

 
 

255 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC51705 Software Project –I [ Based 

on C++/ VB Technology] 

256 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BCP51706 Laboratory Course – V 

(Based on paper No. 

BC51701 & BC51702) 

257 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC61701 Advanced Web Technologies 

258 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC61702 Advanced Java 

259 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC61703 Recent Trends in IT 

260 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC61704 Software Testing 

261 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BC61705 Software Project –II  [Java / 

Dot net Technology ] 

262 MBCA05 BBA(Computer Applications) BCP61706 Laboratory Course – VI 

(Based on paper No.BC61701 

& BC61702) 

263 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS11501 Problem Solving Using 

Computers and C 

Programming 

264 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS11502 FIle Organization and 

Fundamentals of Databases 

265 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS11503 Discrete Mathematics 

266 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS11504 Algebra and Calculus 

267 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS11505 Statistical Methods I 

268 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS11506 Statistical Methods II 

269 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS11507 Principles of Analog 

Electronics I 



 

 
 

270 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS11508 Principles of Digital 

Electronics I 

271 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS21501 Problem Solving Using  

Computers and C 

Programming 

272 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS21502 File Organization and 

Fundamentals of Databases 

273 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS21503 Graph Theory 

274 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS21504 Linear Algebra 

275 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS21505 Statistical Methods I 

276 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS21506 Statistical Methods II 

277 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS21507 Principles of Analog 

Electronics II 

278 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS21508 Principles of Digital 

Electronics II 

279 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP21509 Computer Science Laboratory 

Course-I 

280 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP21510 Computer Science Laboratory 

Course-II 

281 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP21511 Mathematics Practical 

282 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP21512 Statistics Practical  

283 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP21513 Electronics Practical 

284 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS31601 Data Structures Using C 

285 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS31602 Relational Databases 

Management System 



 

 
 

286 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS31603 Mathematical Approach to 

Algorithms 

287 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS31604 Numerical Analysis 

288 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS31605 Digital System Design 

289 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS31606 Analog System 

290 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS31607 English 

291 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS41601 Object Oriented Programming 

Using C++ 

292 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS41602 Software Engineering 

293 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS41603 Computational Geometry 

294 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS41604 Operations Research 

295 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS41605 The PIC Architecture, 

Interfacing & Programming 

296 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS41606 Communication Principles 

297 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS41607 English 

298 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP41608 Practical on Data Structures 

using C 

299 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP41609 Comp Science Lab Course II 

300 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP41610 Mathematics Practical 

301 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP41611 Electronics Practical 

302 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS51701 Systems Programming 

303 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS51702 Theoretical Computer Science 

304 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS51703 Computer Networks-I 

305 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS51704 Internet Programming-I 



 

 
 

306 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS51705 Programming in Java-I 

307 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS51706 Object Oriented Software 

Engineering 

308 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS61701 Operating System 

309 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS61702 Compiler Construction 

310 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS61703 Computer Networks-II 

311 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS61704 Internet Programming- II  

312 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS61705 Programming in Java-II 

313 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BS61706 Advanced Database 

Management System 

314 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP61707 Computer Science Laboratory 

Course-I 

315 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP61708 Computer Science Laboratory 

Course-II 

316 MBCS03 BSc (Computer Science) BSP61709 Computer Science Laboratory 

Course-III 

317 MMAR01/EC MA Economics MEC11501 Micro Economics Analysis - I 

318 MMAR01/EC MA Economics MEC11502 Public Economics - I 

319 MMAR01/EC MA Economics MEC11503 International Trade 

320 MMAR01/EC MA Economics MEC11504 Indian Economic Policy 

321 MMAR01/EC MA Economics MEC21501 Micro Economic Analysis - II 

322 MMAR01/EC MA Economics MEC21502 Public Economics - II 

323 MMAR01/EC MA Economics MEC21503 International Finance 

324 MMAR01/EC MA Economics MEC21504 Industrial Economics 



 

 
 

325 MMAR01/EN MA English MEG11501 English Literature 1550-1798 

326 MMAR01/EN MA English MEG11502 English Literature 1798-2000 

327 MMAR01/EN MA English MEG11503 Contemporary Studies in 

English Language 

328 MMAR01/EN MA English MEG11504 Literary Criticism and Theory 

329 MMAR01/EN MA English MEG21501 English Literature from 1550-

1798 

330 MMAR01/EN MA English MEG21502 English Literature from 1798-

2000 

331 MMAR01/EN MA English MEG21503 Linguistics and Contemporary 

English 

332 MMAR01/EN MA English MEG21504 Literary Criticism and Theory 

333 MMAR01/SO MA-Sociology MSL11501 Classical Sociological 

Tradition 

334 MMAR01/SO MA-Sociology MSL11502 Sociology In India 

335 MMAR01/SO MA-Sociology MSL11503 Sociology Of Education 

336 MMAR01/SO MA-Sociology MSL11504 Sociology of Maharashtra 

Culture & Society 

337 MMAR01/SO MA-Sociology MSL21501 Methodology of Social 

Research 

338 MMAR01/SO MA-Sociology MSL21502 Sociology of Media 

339 MMAR01/SO MA-Sociology MSL21503 Sociology of Labour 

340 MMAR01/SO MA-Sociology MSL21504 Introduction to Sociological 

Theories 



 

 
 

341 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM11501 Management Accounting 

342 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM11502 Strategic Management 

343 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM11503 Production and Operations 

Management 

344 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM11504 Financial Management 

345 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM11805 Advanced Accounting 

346 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM11806 Income Tax 

347 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM21501 Financial Analysis and 

Control 

348 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM21502 Industrial Economics 

349 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM21503 Business Ethics & 

Professional Values 

350 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM21504 Elements of Knowledge 

Management 

351 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM21805 Specialised Areas in 

Accounting 

352 MMCO02/BA and 

MMCO02/AC 

MCOM and MCOM (Accountancy 

and Taxation) 

MCM21806 Business Tax Assessment & 

Planning 



 

 
 

353 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS11901 Paradigm of Programming 

Languages 

354 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS11902 Design and Analysis of 

Algorithm 

355 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS11903 Database Technologies 

356 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS11904 Practical based on PPL and 

Database Technologies 

357 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE11905 Artificial Intelligence 

358 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE11906 Web Services 

359 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS21901 Advanced Operating System 

360 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS21902 Mobile Technology 

361 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS21903 Software Project Management 

362 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS21904 Practical on Advanced OS & 

Mobile Technology 

363 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE21905 Cloud Computing and Cloud 

Computing Practical 

364 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE21906 Project 

365 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS31901                Software Metrics & Project 

Management 

366 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS31902 Mobile Computing 

367 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS31903 Soft Computing 

368 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE31904 Project 

369 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE31905 Functional Programming 

370 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE31906 Software Quality Assurance 



 

 
 

371 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MS41901 Industrial Training 

/Institutional Project    

372 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE41902 Business Intelligence  

373 MMCS03 M.Sc. (Computer Science) MSE41903 Embedded System 

374   Value Added Courses MCR/CC(19)052 Civil Commando Training 

375   Value Added Courses MCR/SC(19)047 Certificate Course in School 

Counselling 

376   Value Added Courses MCR/MS(19)053 Mathematics & Statistics For 

Economic Analysis 

377   Value Added Courses MCR/KD(19)027 Foundations of Kathak 

378   Value Added Courses MCR/SB(19)004 Basic Spanish ( Level 1) 

379   Value Added Courses MCR/JP(19)049 Japanese Language for 

Beginners 

380   Value Added Courses MCR/SE(19)007 Spoken English 

381   Value Added Courses MCR/FS(19)050 Social Well Being 

382   Value Added Courses MCR/GB(19)046 Basic German Language 

383   Value Added Courses MCR/Q(19)015 Quantitative Aptitude 

384   Value Added Courses MCR/AS(19)032 Adventurous Sports/Activity 

385   Value Added Courses MCR/DA(19)025 Certificate Course in 

Disability: Awareness & 

Inclusion 

386   Value Added Courses SPPU Yoga (PG students) 

387   Value Added Courses SPPU Cyber Security (PG students) 

388   Value Added Courses SPPU Human Rights(PG students)  



 

 
 

389   Value Added Courses MCR/DMT(18)042 PG Diploma in Dance 

Movement Therapy 

390   Value Added Courses MCR/ML(18)041 Certificate Course in 

Mindfulness Based 

Counseling 

391   Value Added Courses SPPU Latex, Scilab, English 
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